Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

Fake rate vs d

1

o
fos)

o
fe)

0.4

0.2

=50 5

01550

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
4
3

#.009

du
o
o
Ul
P e e e e
AR LA L Ly LLRRN LA L LR

10 15 20

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1 .-

10 15 20

DOM_original

DQM_firstTest_byPassRefit

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

<0
2

1.5

................................

track dz (cm)

gica&s @te &S dz

1020

30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.4

0.2

30

track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


